
Show #01072019 (Chad Evans; Charlie I Cole; John Briggs): 2019 Fox Lea Farm Winter Circuit 1st S/C

300. NSBA 110418: NSBA All Age Novice Non Pro Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 405 A Slow Martini Jaida Elizabeth Lauren Jaida Elizabeth Lauren Nashville, TN$144.00

2 330 Million To 1 Nettie Olsen Nettie Olsen Dever , NC$108.00

3 399 Barry Barry Good Katherine Crowe Katherine Crowe Hull, GA$72.00

4 382 Blaze N Investment Kara Kaufmann Kara Kaufmann Stroudsburg, PA$36.00

5T 349 Cowgirls Do It Best Melanie M Parker Brogan Thompson Ocala, FL

5T 571 SST Cotton Candy Michelle L Walters Michelle L Walters Shade Gap, PA

7 536 Rolling In Hot Melissa L Tankersley Melissa Tankersley Paradise, TX

301. NSBA 110606: NSBA Futurity Ama Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 435 Vs Code Me Lucky Melissa M Wilkes William M Mr And Mrs Wilkes East Dublin, GA$541.80

2 369 Lope With Grace Susan Juroe Susan Juroe Longmont, CO$425.70

3 417 Do I Look Lazy Michael P Hershberger MPH Enterprises Lincoln, NE$328.95

4 358 Two KriketsOnTheWall Dominique Powers Tom & Dominique Powers Ocala, FL$193.50

5T 535 Figured Im Invited Marie-France D'hondt Marie-France D'hondt Gembloux, $164.48

5T 345 Naturally Lazy Gorman Barger Gorman & Alice Barger Webster City, VA$164.48

7 388 To Cool To Be Hot Suzan M Vonessen Susan M Vonessen Woodruff, SC$116.10

8 558 Hes A Son Of A Chip John McNichol John Mcnichol Hardwick , NJ

9 401 Rl Sudden Melody Robin A Labar Robin Labar Bangor, PA

10 398 JBLL Wonder Woman Lorri Hughes Pritchard Lorri Hughes Pritchard Sunbury, OH

11 387 TheyCallMeButter Marilyn Henry Scott And Marilyn Henry Seguin, TX

12 205 Now Thats A Batt Man Pamela Butler Pamela Butler New Windsor, IL

302. NSBA 110100: NSBA Green Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 405 A Slow Martini Karen M Hornick Jaida Elizabeth Lauren Nashville, TN$277.00

2 413 Snap It Send It Aaron Moses Twylla Lynn Brown Perry , MO$207.75

3 440 Velvet Rush Elizabeth M Baker Amy L Brosch Sorrento, FL$138.50

4 561 Forever Kool Jason T English Susan & Stanley Scott Ocala, FL$69.25

5 399 Barry Barry Good Jamie A English Katherine Crowe Hull, GA

6 557 Certainlyiresistable Theresa Wills Beth McNichol Hardwick , NJ

303. NSBA 130110: NSBA Futurity 4&Over Novice Horse Trail - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 535 Figured Im Invited Torey Roderick Marie-France D'hondt Gembloux, $548.80

2 528 Only The Good Kind Martin Doustou Barbara Melinda Williams Watkinsville, GA$377.30

3 269 Dreamin With Me Shannon M Vroegh Laurie Rutledge Altoona, IA$325.85

4 365 Mist My Invitation Ryan L Painter Janet & Robert Passmore Melissa, TX$171.50

5 378 HP Goody Gumdrops Anthony A Montes Gail D Dr Mason Brunswick, ME$154.35

6 201 Im Fun Sized Shannon M Vroegh Ronda Roozeboom Otley, IA$137.20

7 553 Im Callin Dibs Colton Lasusa Oaks Springs Ranch Vacaville, CA

8 423 Certenly A Good Time Colton Pylman Carolynn & Steve Alexander Cypress, TX

9 450 Shes Talkin In Code Brent Maxwell Jeff Morgenstern Morrow , OH

DQ 202 Hunting Blue Skies Shannon M Vroegh Sumner Performance Horses Marengo, IA

DQ 460 Zip N Loper Glenn Wells Ora Sue Nagy Moultrie, GA

DQ 547 I Am The Party Jonathan Meilleur Ted D Filandrianos Dr Newton Center, MA

DQ 290 Keeping It Good Ryan M Cottingim Suzanne Mayo Thompsons Station, 



Show #01072019 (Chad Evans; Charlie I Cole; John Briggs): 2019 Fox Lea Farm Winter Circuit 1st S/C

304. NSBA 130100: NSBA Green Trail - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 535 Figured Im Invited Torey Roderick Marie-France D'hondt Gembloux, $598.00

2 547 I Am The Party Jonathan Meilleur Ted D Filandrianos Dr Newton Center, MA$448.50

3 201 Im Fun Sized Shannon M Vroegh Ronda Roozeboom Otley, IA$299.00

4 423 Certenly A Good Time Colton Pylman Carolynn & Steve Alexander Cypress, TX$149.50

5 269 Dreamin With Me Shannon M Vroegh Laurie Rutledge Altoona, IA

6 202 Hunting Blue Skies Shannon M Vroegh Sumner Performance Horses Marengo, IA

7 570 Rock Uh Bye Baby Dustin Millsap Angela Leonetti Covington, GA

DQ 378 HP Goody Gumdrops Anthony A Montes Gail D Dr Mason Brunswick, ME

DQ 272 Thee Redzone Theodore W IV Grose Halladay Show Horses LLC Odessa, FL

305. NSBA 130357: NSBA Futurity Junior Trail - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 535 Figured Im Invited Torey Roderick Marie-France D'hondt Gembloux, $263.50

2 336 Tipsy On Margaritas Whitney A Lagace Elizabeth S Rinder Durham, CT$209.25

3 525 Feeling Lazy Nick Mayabb Angela & Brian Stanhope Simpsonville, SC$155.00

4 517 Hil Have A Taco Brent Maxwell Loretta Grossnickle Winona Lake, IN$77.50

DQ 378 HP Goody Gumdrops Anthony A Montes Gail D Dr Mason Brunswick, ME

DQ 570 Rock Uh Bye Baby Dustin Millsap Angela Leonetti Covington, GA

DQ 423 Certenly A Good Time Colton Pylman Carolynn & Steve Alexander Cypress, TX

DQ 463 Wonit On My RV Becky George Jr & Mellissa Cook Cypress, TX

DQ 294 Only One Request Bruce Vickery Scott Allen Reinartz Ft Lauderdale, FL

306. NSBA 136406: NSBA Futurity Novice Amateur Select Trail - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 449 One Hot Good Bar Renee Allen Morgenstern Jeff Morgenstern Morrow , OH$299.00

2 523 Dont Skip Will Brian C Stanhope Angela & Brian Stanhope Simpsonville, SC$149.50

3 524 Good As Expected Angela Mccordic Stanhope Angela Mccordic Stanhope Simpsonville, SC$74.75

4 423 Certenly A Good Time Carolynn Alexander Carolynn & Steve Alexander Cypress, TX

5 253 Won More Rv Version Thad Grafton Thad Grafton Forsyth, GA

6 525 Feeling Lazy Angela Mccordic Stanhope Angela & Brian Stanhope Simpsonville, SC

7 244 Imagine You And Me Linda M Smiley Linda M Smiley Byhalia, MS

8 545 Just Call Me Lazy Sharon Baumgardt Sharon Baumgardt Vero Beach, FL


